Classement du05/02/2013 a 6h00

PLACE

Skipper et Bateau

N ou
LATITUDE |S

LONGITUDE

oukE

Ecart avec
leren
milles

Distance
jusqu'a
I'arrivée en
milles

1BARV

Frangois Gabart
Macif

2BARV

Armel Le Cléac'h
Banque Populaire

3EARV

Alex Thomson
Hugo Boss

4RARV

Jean-Pierre Dick
Virbac Paprec 3

Jean Le Cam
SynerCiel

45(N

13

482

Mike Golding
Gamesa

42(N

12

33

516

Dominique Wavre
Mirabaud

40(N

19

367

849

Arnaud Boissieres
Akena Verandas

39|N

21

473

955

Bertrand de Broc

Votre Nom autour du Monde

avec EDM Projets

31|N

29

1112

1595

10

Tanguy de Lamotte
Initiatives coeur

13[N

32

2073

2555

11

Alessandro Di Benedetto

Team Plastique

23

2574

3057

12

Javier Senso

13

Bernard Stamm

RET

VINCENT RoU
PRB

RET

ZDIZNTEW GUTROWSKI
Energa

RET

TeremTe Beyou
Maitre CoQ

RET

Samantng Davies
Savéol

RET

TOUTS BUTTON
Bureau Vallée

RET

RITO_ D& Pavant
Groupe Bel

RET

TVIGTC GUMTEmoT
Safran




